
WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS 
WATER METER REPLACEMENTS 

FOR THE 
CITY OF BALDWIN, GEORGIA 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:   Zack Bryan 
Cost of Plans:   $50.00 

Bid Date:   November 29, 2016 at 2:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:  $430,000.00 

14-011 
  Issued To Date 
1 City of Baldwin 

186 Highway 441 
Baldwin, GA   30511 
706-778-6341 (T) 
706-776-7970 (F) 
 

 11/02/16 

2 Zack Bryan 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
 

11/02/16  

3 Lamar Hare 
Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 
2858 GA HWY 145 
Eastanollee, GA   30538 
706-779-0009 (T) 
706-779-3124 (F) 
cedar_farms@yahoo.com 
 

11/03/16  

4 R. Scott Jones 
United Utilities 
5215 Linbar Drive 
Suite 201 
Nashville, TN   37211 
615-459-8288 (T) 
770-757-0445 (C) 
sjones@badgermeter.com 
 

11/04/16  

5 Peter Varquez 
Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 
 

11/07/16  



 
6 Brad Kendall 

Kendall Metering Systems 
2941 Piedmont Road, NE 
Suite D 
Atlanta, GA   30305 
678-377-3220 (T) 
404-229-6966 (C) 
bradkendall@kendallmetering.com 
 

11/07/16  

7 Rebecca Lynn 
Ferguson Waterworks 
2650 S. Pipeline Road 
Euless, TX  76040 
817-267-3900 (T) 
817-267-3912 (F) 
rebecca.lynn@ferguson.com 
 

 11/08/16 

8 Trent Gibson/Julie Barnett 
Classic City Mechanical, Inc. 
220 Smithonia Road 
P.O. Box 180 
Winterville, GA  30683 
706-742-8258 (T) 
706-742-2411 (F) 
classiccity@windstream.net 
 

11/9/16 

9 Zack Hughes 
UWS 
P. O. Box 516 
Trion, GA   30753 
706-734-0577 (T) 
706-734-0805 (F) 
zack.hughes@uwsinc.net 
 

11/17/16 

10 Michael Truelove 
Delta Municipal Supply Company 
408 Jesse Cronic Road 
Braselton, GA   30517 
770-277-0211 (T) 
770-277-2412 (F) 
mtruelove@deltamunicipal.com 
 
Gary St. Clair 
Utility Solutions of America, Inc. 
1709 Meredith Park Drive 
McDonough, GA   30253 
678-583-9766 (T) 
678-583-9460 (F) 
gary@usa-ga.com 
 
 

11/17/16 
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